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1. Summary for Student Placed for the Academic Year: 2023-24 
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SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

An Autonomous Institute 

14 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afiliated to JNTU Kakinada) 

Accredited by NBA (Mech, ECE & CSE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade 

Nandamuru, Pedana Mandal, Krishna Dist -521369. 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

REG.NO0 

20MQ1A0325 

21MQSA0318 

20MQ1A0322 

21MQSA0330 

21MQ5A0306 

21MQ5A0327 

21MQSA0319 

List of 2023-2024 Batch Students Placed 

NAME OF THE 

VANNEMREDDY GANESH 

KUMAR 

21MQSA0301 

STUDENT 

21MQ5A0308 Naga Venkata Narayan 

UMMIDISEETI SAI 

PHANINDRA 

21MQ5A0305 

NARAGANI VASU 

21MQSA0307 

NAMU KRANTHI KUMAR 

Kollipara Likhith Sai 

JANGAM VIJAY 

KUMAR 

20MQ1A0302 RAHMAN 

VANNIMA REDDY 

PRAKASH 

ABDUL HAFEEZUR 

20MQ1A0310 SEKHARA SRI RAM 
JOGI SOMA 

21MQ5A0315 KRISHNA 

SANKA VAMSI 

MOHAMMAD NASEER Trainee Engineer-1 

BOPPE GANESH 

INTETI VAMSI 

KAGITHA NAGA SAI 

DESIGNATION 

PRASAD 

FIBER O&M TRAINEE 

FIBER O&M TRAINEE 

FIBER O&M TRAINEE 

FIBER O&M TRAINEE 

Associate Analyst 

(Non-T) 

Trainee Engineer-1 

Trainee Engineer-1 

Operator staff 

trainee 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

COMPANY 

Trainee Engineer 

NAME 
SURYATECH 

SOLUTIONS 

SURYATECH 

SOLUTIONS 

SURYATECH 

SOLUTIONS 

SURYATECH 

SOLUTIONS 

Global Logic 

Bharat electronics 

limited 

Bharat electronics 

limited 

Trainee Engineer-1 technologies 

Bharat electronics 

limited 

Indro solutions 

Sri ragavendra 

ccl food on 
bevarages limited 

Aadhyanth textiles 
india Private Limited 

criztone technology 

private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

NB 

CTC 

(LPA) 

2.93 

2.93 

2.93 

2.93 

2.2 

3.6 

3.6 

3.6 

2.26 

NAAG 

2.2 

A 

4 LPA 

2.58 

4.2 LPA 

3.6 LPA 
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21MQSA0309 

21MO5A0310 MADDIRALA 

21MO5A0311 

21MO5A0316 

21MO5A0321 

21MO5A0322 

21MQSA0323 

21MO5A0317 SEELAM MOHAN SAI 

21MO5A0324 

21MOSA0325 

K.S.K.N.MALLESWARAO 

21MO5A0326 

21MQSA0328 

SANTHOSH 

MOTEPALLI BHARGAVA 

SAYYAD BASHEER 

AHAMAD 

PANDI MANIKYA RAO 

POSIMSETTI VENKATA 

RAMU 

GUDAVALLI NAVEEN 

BONU. YUGANDHAR 

SAI 

PALLIKONDA DILEEP 

MALLELA SIVA TEJA 

KOKKERA SRI NAGA 

VENKATA SURYA 

cooROINATOR 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

Upstartix innovations 

Private limited 

NIYO FARM TECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

NIYO FARM TECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

ALIEN INNOVATIONS 

Private limited 

Manjha Technologies 

pvt Itd 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

4 LPA 

4 LPA 

3.54 LPA 

HOD 

3.54 LPA 
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