

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY An Autonomous Institute



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Kakinada) Accredited by NBA (Mech, ECE & CSE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade Nandamuru, Pedana Mandal, Krishna Dist – 521369. DEPARTMENT OF_MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

1. Summary for Student Placed for the Academic Year: 2023-24

List of 2023-2024 Batch Students Placed

s.No	REG.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	DESIGNATION	COMPANY NAME	CTC (LPA)
1	20140140325	VANNEMREDDY GANESH KUMAR	FIBER O&M TRAINEE	SURYATECH	2.93
2	21MQ5A0318	UMMIDISEETI SAI PHANINDRA	FIBER O&M TRAINEE	SURYATECH SOLUTIONS	2.93
3	20MQ1A0322	NARAGANI VASU	FIBER O&M TRAINEE	SURYATECH SOLUTIONS	2.93
4	21MQ5A0330	NAMU KRANTHI KUMAR	FIBER O&M TRAINEE	SURYATECH SOLUTIONS	2.93
5	21MQ5A0308	Kollipara Likhith Sai Naga Venkata Narayan	Associate Analyst (Non-IT)	Global Logic	2.2
6	21MQ5A0306	JANGAM VIJAY KUMAR	Trainee Engineer-1	Bharat electronics limited	3.6
	21MQ5A0327	MOHAMMAD NASEER	Trainee Engineer-1	Bharat electronics limited	3.6
, 8	21MQ5A0319	VANNIMA REDDY PRAKASH	Trainee Engineer-1	Bharat electronics limited	3.6
9	20MQ1A0302	ABDUL HAFEEZUR RAHMAN	Operator staff	Indro solutions	2.26
10	20MQ1A0310	JOGI SOMA SEKHARA SRI RAM	Trainee Engineer-1	Sri ragavendra technologies	2.2
11	21MQ5A0315	SANKA VAMSI	trainee	ccl food on bevarages limited	2.58
12	21MQ5A0301	BOPPE GANESH	Trainee Engineer	Aadhyanth textiles india Private Limited	4 LPA
13	21MQ5A0305	5 INTETI VAMSI	Trainee Engineer	criztone technology private limited	4.2 LPA
14	21MQ5A030	7 KAGITHA NAGA SAI PRASAD	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations Private limited	3.6 LPA

15	21MQ5A0309	K.S.K.N.MALLESWARAO	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations Private limited	3.6 LPA
15	21MQ5A0310	MADDIRALA	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations Private limited	3.6 LPA
16		SANTHOSH MOTEPALLI BHARGAVA	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations	3.6 LPA
17	21MQ5A0311	MOTEPALLI BHARGAVA		Private limited Upstartix innovations	3.6 LPA
10	21MQ5A0316	SAYYAD BASHEER AHAMAD	Trainee Engineer	Private limited	
18	21MQ5A0317	SEELAM MOHAN SAI	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations Private limited	3.6 LPA
19	2111123113		Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations	3.6 LPA
20	21MQ5A0321	PANDI MANIKYA RAO		Private limited	3.6 LPA
21	21MQ5A0322	POSIMSETTI VENKATA RAMU	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations Private limited	3.0 LF A
21	21MQ5A0323	GUDAVALLI NAVEEN	Trainee Engineer	Upstartix innovations Private limited	3.6 LPA
22		- ANDUAR	Trainee Engineer	NIYO FARM TECH	4 LPA
23	21MQ5A0324	BONU. YUGANDHAR SAI	11000	PRIVATE LIMITED	4104
	21MQ5A0325	PALLIKONDA DILEEP	Trainee Engineer	NIYO FARM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	4 LPA
24	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	MALLELA SIVA TEJA	Trainee Engineer	ALIEN INNOVATIONS	3.54 LPA
25	21MQ5A0326	WALLES		Private limited Manjha Technologies	3.54 LP/
26	21MQ5A0328	KOKKERA SRI NAGA VENKATA SURYA	Trainee Engineer	pvt ltd	

COORDINATOR

HOD